
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-05-2022
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
“El Simce es esencial para saber qué vamos a hacer el próximo año”

18
674,4
$ 1.497.779

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

25-05-2022
La Segunda
La Segunda
Actualidad
“El Simce es esencial para saber qué vamos a hacer el próximo año”

19
629,5
$ 1.398.142

11.692
33.709

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


